CHAQUETA CHANDAL

LARGO PRENDA
PECHO
LARGO MANGA

PANTALON CHANDAL

1/2 CINTURA ESTIRADA
1/2 CADERA

LARGO PRENDA

CAMISETA ALGODON

LARGO PRENDA
PECHO
LARGO MANGA

BERMUDA ACETATO

1/2 CINTURA ESTIRADA
1/2 CADERA
LARGO TOTAL

L

EQUIRACIOINIDERORIIIVA

CAMISETA ISO DRY
LARGO PRENDA
1/2 CINTURA

1/2 CADERA

BERMUDA ISO DRY

1/2 CINTURA ESTIRADA
1/2 CADERA

LARGO PRENDA

SUDADERA

LARGO PRENDA
ANCHO PECHO
LARGO MANGA

MALLA LARGA

1/2 CINTURA
1/2 CADERA
LARGO PRENDA

www.biblomar.es

Atencion telefdnica de lunes a viernes,
en horario de 09.00 h a 17.00 h.

981940352 / 698 171 166
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RUa Muros, 154
15896 Santiago de

Compostela

A Coruna - Espana
biblomar@biblomar.es

59
119
5

60
77
42

60
60
54

75’5
64
92

36
40
96



